KSV SUDHARZ

Kreismeisterschaft 2010
Bogenschiel3en Hallen Runde

Schitzenklasse

8A Heidelberg, Olaf
8B Hoffmann, Ralf
9C Kreter, Martin

9B  Amberge, Thomas
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9D  Schaper, JOrn

Damenklasse

1. 10C Kothe, Anette

Schilerklasse A

3C Heggemann, Tobias
3D  Depre, Samir
3B Person, Christian

2D  Rosenthal, Robin

A won R

Schilerklasse weibl. B

1. 2C  Mdller, Lisa-Marie

Schilerklasse C

1. 1A  Trisl, Lennart

Jugendklasse

1. 4A
2. 4C

Libbeke, Lennart

Giere, Marten

weibl. Jugendklasse

1. 4B Hampel, Linda

Juniorenklasse A

1. 7B
2. 7D

Timme, Jan

Gatcke, Pascal

Goldener Pf. Herzberg
SG Bad Lauterberg
SG Bad Lauterberg

Goldener Pf. Herzberg
Goldener Pf. Herzberg

SpO
SG Bad Lauterberg

SpO
SG Duderstadt
Rosenthaler BSC

Goldener Pf. Herzberg
SG Duderstadt

SpO
SG Duderstadt

SpO
Rosenthaler BSC

SpO

Rosenthaler BSC
Goldener Pf. Herzberg

SpO
SG Duderstadt
SpO

Goldener Pf. Herzberg
BSG 05 Bad Lauterberg

6.20.10

6.20.11

6.20.20

6.20.23

6.20.24

6.20.30

6.20.31

6.20.40

35
35
35
35
35

35

35
35
35
35

35

35

35
35

35

35
35

D1 D2
258 245
213 235
217 210
161 178
131 156

D1 D2
228 210

D1 D2
223 235
203 227
197 203

84 99

D1 D2
101 110

D1 D2
194 218

D1 D2
220 223
151 123

D1 D2

91 103

D1 D2
271 271
259 264

D3 D4 Total

503
448
427
339
287
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o O o o o

D3 D4 Total

438

D3 D4 Total
458
430
400

183
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D3 D4 Total

0 0 211

D3 D4 Total

0 0 412

D3 D4 Total
0 0
0 0

443
274

D3 D4 Total

0 0 194

D3 D4 Total
0 0
0 0

542
523



Juniorenklasse weibl.
B

1. 7A  Nocker, Annabel

Altersklasse

1. 9A Kothe, Wolfgang

Damen Altersklasse

1. 10A Jagemann, Doris
2. 10B Miller, Monika

Seniorenklasse

1. 8C
2. 8D

Strunk, Wolfgang

Weller, Franz

Schitzenklasse Comp.

1. 12B Topperwien, Frank

Damenklasse Comp.

1. 13A Jagemann, Sabrina
2. 11A Neuhaus, Vera
3. 12A Marahrens, Carina

Juniorenklasse Comp

1. 6D Steinecke, Nico

Altersklasse Comp.

11C
13B Burchard, Stefan

Gatcke, Karsten

12D
13C
11B Kaboth, Michael
13D

Kunstin, Lothar

Schumacher, Erwin
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Auginski, Sven

SpO

SG Duderstadt
SpO

SG Bad Lauterberg
SpO

SG Duderstadt
SG Duderstadt

SpO

SG Duderstadt
Goldener Pf. Herzberg

SpO
Goldener Pf. Herzberg

SpO

Rosenthaler BSC
Rosenthaler BSC
Rosenthaler BSC

SpO
BSG 05 Bad Lauterberg
SpO

BSG 05 Bad Lauterberg
SG Duderstadt
Goldener Pf. Herzberg
TSV Steina

Goldener Pf. Herzberg
Rosenthaler BSC

6.20.43

6.20.50

6.20.51

6.20.60

6.25.10

6.25.11

6.25.40

6.25.50

35

35

35
35

35
35

35

35
35
35

35

35
35
35
35
35
35

D1 D2
199 183
D1 D2
267 266
D1 D2
279 278
211 184
D1 D2
264 255
216 197
D1 D2
254 259
D1 D2
281 282
283 279
267 265
D1 D2
270 275
D1 D2
275 273
269 270
251 255
245 260
250 253
232 244

D3 D4

0

D3 D4

0

D3 D4

0
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0
0
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0
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0
0
0
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0
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Total
382

Total
533

Total
557
395

Total
519
413

Total
513

Total
563
562
532

Total
545

Total
548
539
506
505
503
476



Schitzenkl.
Blankbogen

1. 6A
2. 6C

Sachse, Manfred

Reichel, Michael

Langbogen

1. 5C
1. 5B

Gerl, Peter

Gerl, Benedikt

Langbogen Damen

1. 5A Helbig,Vanessa

SG Duderstadt

SpO 6.15.10

Rosenthaler BSC

SpO 6.60.10

BSG 05 Bad Lauterberg
BSG 05 Bad Lauterberg

SpO 6.60.11

BSG 05 Bad Lauterberg

35
35

35

35
35

D1
219
204

D1
138
118

D1 D2

102

D2
233
213

D2
171
111

135

D3 D4 Total
0 0 452
0 0 417
D3 D4 Total
0 0 309
0 o0 229
D3 D4 Total
0 3 237
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